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FINISHES

         Maple Finishes

         Paint Finishes

Vase Dining Tables

WD12/60RD PL
OVERALL: 60W x 30H

FEATURE: Plank Top (PL)
OPTIONS: Standard & Optional Tops & 
    Extensions 

Custom Inquiries Invited

WD12/84RE IWP
OVERALL: 84-132W x 44D x 31H

FEATURES: Inlaid Wide Plank Top (IWP)
      Optional 24” Refectory Leaves
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Vase Options • WD12

48 x 30
54 x 30
60 x 30
72 x 30

RD - Round

OD x OH

Single PedestalDouble Pedestal

84 x 44 x 30 x 24.5
94 x 44 x 30 x 35.5

124 x 54 x 30 x 54.5

Center leaves NA

OW x OD x OH x IW

RE - Rectangle

IWP • Inlaid Wide Plank

IP • Inlaid Plank

WP • Wide Plank

PL • Plank

PQ • Raised Parquet

CQ • Circles: Maple with Cherry Inlay

24” End Leaves

20” Center Apron Leaf
(1 on RD; 1-2 on RE)
 PQ= 18”

24” Refectory
Leaves
OH= 31”
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72” NA

WD12
Vase

WD12/84RE
WD12/94RE 
WD12/124RE

WD12/48RD
WD12/84RD
WD12/60RD 
WD12/72RD


